Circulation Heaters
Available For
Quick Shipment
Throughout many steps in the semiconductor
manufacturing process, Watlow cable circulation heaters
help to improve process time and operating efficiency.
Using clean, hot gases reduces wafer drying time.
Flameless dry heat efficiently solders and desolders

Your Authorized Watlow Distributor Is:
© 2000 Watlow Electric Manufacturing Company Printed in the USA on Recycled Paper, 15% Postconsumer Waste
Ordering Information
Type of Inlet
ET = 1⁄4" (6.35 mm) OD tube
JT = 1⁄2" (12.7 mm) OD tube
Type of Outlet
ET = 1⁄4" (6.35 mm) OD tube
JT = 1⁄2" (12.7 mm) OD tube
Heater Wattage
0375 = 120V, 375W
0500 = 120V, 500W
0750 = 120V, 750W
1500 = 240V, 1500W
2000 = 240V, 2000W
3000 = 240V, 3000W
Internal TC Calibration (Heater)
J = Type J
K= Type K
Surface Finish of Assembly & Heater
X= Unfinished
E= Electropolished
Process TC Calibration (Assembly)
J = Type J
K= Type K
O-Ring Material
A= Viton® 500˚F (260˚C)
F = Aflas® 446˚F (230˚C)
T = Teflon® encapsulated Viton® 392˚F (200˚C)
C H
  10.000'' (254 mm)
  9.250'' (234.95 mm)
  Process TC Fitting
  2.000'' (50.8 mm)
  OutletTube
  O-Ring Groove
  ø3.000'' (76.2 mm) B.C.
  (8) : 1/4-20 Threads
 4.000'' (101.6 mm)
  1.324'' Ref.
  (33.63 mm)
  Heater Adapter Exit
  Inlet Tube
     0.250''
  (6.35 mm)
    ø.3.500''
  (88.9 mm)
   ø.2.500''
(63.5 mm)
   1.260'' Ref.
(32.512 mm)
Chamber Dimensions
United States Sales Offices: Atlanta/Greenville, (770)908-9164 • Austin, (512)249-1900 • Charlotte/Columbia, (704)541-3896 •